
 

 

BPSC 3.0 TGT MUSIC (9-10) STUDY PLAN 

Date Day 

Hindi 

Navneet Sir 

9AM-10AM 

English 

Nidhi Ma'am 

10AM-11AM 

TGT Music 

Shivani Ma'am 

11AM-12PM  

Maths 

Ayush Sir 

12PM-1PM 

EVS 

Bhawani Sir 

1PM-2PM 

Indian National Movement 

Shanee Sir 

4PM-5PM 

Reasoning 

Rajat Sir 

7PM-8PM 

GK 

Jivesh Sir 

9PM-10PM 

26 Dec Tuesday    

Arithmetic 

Progression     

27 Dec Wednesday    

Arithmetic 

Progression     

28 Dec Thursday    

Arithmetic 

Progression     

29 Dec Friday    

Arithmetic 

Progression     

2 Jan Tuesday    Probability     

3 Jan Wednesday    Probability     

4 Jan Thursday    Probability     

5 Jan Friday    Statistics     

8 Jan Monday   Music Lec 1 Statistics   Coding and Decoding   

9 Jan Tuesday   Music Lec 2 Statistics   Coding and Decoding   

10 Jan Wednesday   Music Lec 3 Mensuration 2D   Coding and Decoding   

11 Jan Thursday   Music Lec 4 Mensuration 2D   Coding and Decoding   

12 Jan Friday   Music Lec 5 Mensuration 2D   Alphabet Series   

15 Jan Monday   Music Lec 6 Mensuration 3D 

Introduction to 

environment  Alphabet Series   

16 Jan Tuesday   Music Lec 7 Mensuration 3D 

Introduction to 

environment  Analogy   

17 Jan Wednesday   Music Lec 8 Mensuration 3D 

Introduction to 

environment  Analogy   

18 Jan Thursday   Music Lec 9 Geometry 

Introduction to 

environment  Pair Coding and Dictionary   

19 Jan Friday   Music Lec 10 Geometry 

Ecology and 

ecosystem   

Word Formation and 

Jumbling   

22 Jan Monday संधि  Music Lec 11 Geometry 

Ecology and 

ecosystem   

Matrix & Arrangement or 

words   

23 Jan Tuesday संधि  Music Lec 12 Geometry 

Ecology and 

ecosystem   Alphabet Ranking  GK Lec 1 



 

 

24 Jan Wednesday संधि  Music Lec 13 Geometry Nutrition   Alphabet Ranking  GK Lec 2 

25 Jan Thursday संधि  Music Lec 14 Geometry Nutrition   Number Series  GK Lec 3 

29 Jan Monday संधि  Music Lec 15 Real Numbers Nutrition   Number Series  GK Lec 4 

30 Jan Tuesday उपसर्ग  Music Lec 16 Real Numbers Nutrients   Number Series  GK Lec 5 

31 Jan Wednesday प्रत्यय  Music Lec 17 Real Numbers Nutrients  

Indian National Movement 

Lec 1 Number Series  GK Lec 6 

1 Feb Thursday पययगयवयची  Music Lec 18 Real Numbers Nutrients  

Indian National Movement 

Lec 2 Analogy  GK Lec 7 

2 Feb Friday समयनयर्थी  Music Lec 19 Real Numbers Plants  

Indian National Movement 

Lec 3 Analogy  GK Lec 8 

5 Feb Monday मुहयवरे  Music Lec 20 Polynomial Plants  

Indian National Movement 

Lec 4 Direction and Distance  GK Lec 9 

6 Feb Tuesday लोकोक्ति  Music Lec 21 Polynomial Plants  

Indian National Movement 

Lec 5 Direction and Distance  GK Lec 10 

7 Feb Wednesday 

अनेक शब्ो ंके एक 

शब्  Music Lec 22 Polynomial Plants  

Indian National Movement 

Lec 6 Direction and Distance   

8 Feb Thursday धनपयत  Music Lec 23 Polynomial Animals  

Indian National Movement 

Lec 7 Blood Relation   

9 Feb Friday धवलोम शब्  Music Lec 24 Polynomial Animals  

Indian National Movement 

Lec 8 Blood Relation   

12 Feb Monday अपधित र्द्यंश  Music Lec 25 Trigonometry Animals  

Indian National Movement 

Lec 9 Blood Relation   

13 Feb Tuesday वर्गमयलय  Music Lec 26 Trigonometry Pollution  

Indian National Movement 

Lec 10 Dice   

14 Feb Wednesday वर्गमयलय  Music Lec 27 Trigonometry Pollution  

Indian National Movement 

Lec 11 Dice   

15 Feb Thursday वर्गमयलय  Music Lec 28 Trigonometry Pollution  

Indian National Movement 

Lec 12 Cube & Cuboid   

16 Feb Friday भयषय धवज्ञयन  Music Lec 29 Trigonometry Pollution  

Indian National Movement 

Lec 13 Cube & Cuboid   

19 Feb Monday धलधप  Music Lec 30 

Coordinate 

Geometry Natural resource  Venn Diagram   

20 Feb Tuesday बोधलययाँ  Music Lec 31 

Coordinate 

Geometry Natural resource  Venn Diagram   

21 Feb Wednesday धवरयम धचन्ह  Music Lec 32 

Coordinate 

Geometry Biodiversity   Coding Inequality   

22 Feb Thursday शब् धवचयर  Music Lec 33 

Coordinate 

Geometry Biodiversity   Coding Inequality   



 

 

23 Feb Friday शब् धवचयर  Music Lec 34 

Coordinate 

Geometry Biodiversity   Coding Inequality   

26 Feb Monday शब् धवचयर  Music Lec 35 

Coordinate 

Geometry 

Enviromental day 

and theme  Syllogism   

27 Feb Tuesday वयक्य धवचयर  Music Lec 36  

Enviromental day 

and theme  Syllogism   

28 Feb Wednesday वयक्य भेद  Music Lec 37  

Environmental 

summit  Syllogism   

29 Feb Thursday वयक्य  Music Lec 38  

Environmental 

summit  Syllogism   

1 Mar Friday वतगनी शुक्ति  Music Lec 39  

Environmental 

law  Clock   

4 Mar Monday शब् कोष  Music Lec 40  Micellaneous   Clock   

5 Mar Tuesday संज्ञय  Music Lec 41  Micellaneous   Calendar   

6 Mar Wednesday सवगनयम  Music Lec 42  Micellaneous   Calendar   

7 Mar Thursday धियय  Music Lec 43  Disease   Calendar   

11 Mar Monday धवशेषर्  Music Lec 44  Disease   Ranking   

12 Mar Tuesday समुच्चय  Music Lec 45  Disease   Ranking   

13 Mar Wednesday संबंि      Ranking   

14 Mar Thursday धवष्म्ययदी      Puzzle   

15 Mar Friday वयच्य      Puzzle   

18 Mar Monday समयस      Puzzle   

19 Mar Tuesday समयस      Puzzle   

20 Mar Wednesday अलंकयर      Linear Sitting Arrangements   

21 Mar Thursday अलंकयर      Linear Sitting Arrangements   

22 Mar Friday अलंकयर      

Circular Sitting 

Arrangements   

25 Mar Monday रस      

Circular Sitting 

Arrangements   

26 Mar Tuesday रस      Mirror Image  

27 Mar Wednesday छंद      water Image  

28 Mar Thursday छंद      Paper Cutting Folding  



 

 

29 Mar Friday छंद      Counting of Figure  

1 Apr Monday धलंर्      Counting of Figure  

2 Apr Tuesday वचन      Pattern Completion   

3 Apr Wednesday कयल      Embeded Figure   

4 Apr Thursday कयरक      Statement Assumption   

5 Apr Friday शब् शक्ति      Statement Conclusion   

8 Apr Monday क्लोज़ टेस्ट      Assertion Reason   

9 Apr Tuesday       Data Sufficiency   

10 Apr Wednesday         

11 Apr Thursday         

12 Apr Friday         

15 Apr Monday         

16 Apr Tuesday         

17 Apr Wednesday         

18 Apr Thursday  Daily Life Vocab       

19 Apr Friday  Daily Life Vocab       

22 Apr Monday  Blood Relation       

23 Apr Tuesday  Blood Relation       

24 Apr Wednesday  RC       

25 Apr Thursday  RC       

 


